PROUDLY AUSTRALIAN MANUFACTURED
BTK.003.02
INDUSTRIAL WORKBENCHES
EASY ORDER GUIDE
6
Feature Adjustable and fixed shelving
Height adjustable or fixed shelves can be fitted, providing
storage space for frequently accessed items. Shelving can be

0m
m
67
5m
m
 (u
sa
bl
e
he
ig
ht
)
755mm
Code Front height Usable dimensions
BTDD.75.560 75mm
BTDD.100.560 100mm
BTDD.150.560 150mm
BTDD.225.560 225mm
BTDD.300.560 300mm
50 (h)
75 (h)
125 (h)
200 (h)
275 (h)
x 450 (w) x 600 (d)
x 450 (w) x 600 (d)
x 450 (w) x 600 (d)
x 450 (w) x 600 (d)
x 450 (w) x 600 (d)
1514
Dividers
Dividers are used to segment the drawer into sub compartments.
They run from left to right and interconnect with drawer sides and
partitions. Avaliable in plastic, aluminium and powdercoated steel.
*Specify ‘X’ = Drawer Height: 75mm, 100mm, 150mm, 225mm, 300mm
Powdercoated Steel dividers*(D=DIVIDER.HEIGHT.WIDTH
Divider Code Width Compatible Drawer Height
D.X.75 75mm 75, 100, 150, 225 and 300mm
D.X.100 100mm 75, 100, 150, 225 and 300mm
D.X.150 150mm 75, 100, 150, 225 and 300mm
D.X.200 200mm 75, 100, 150, 225 and 300mm
D.X.225 225mm 75, 100, 150, 225 and 300mm
D.X.250 250mm 75, 100, 150, 225 and 300mm
D.X.300 300mm 75, 100, 150, 225 and 300mm
D.X.350 350mm 75, 100, 150, 225 and 300mm
D.X.450 450mm 75, 100, 150, 225 and 300mm
Aluminium dividers*̂ (D=DIVIDER.HEIGHT-ALUMINIUM.WIDTH)
Code Width Compatible Drawer Height
D.X-A.75 75mm 75, 100, and 150mm
D.X-A.100 100mm 75, 100, and 150mm
D.X-A.150 150mm 75, 100, and 150mm
D.X-A.200 200mm 75, 100, and 150mm
D.X-A.250 250mm 75, 100, and 150mm
D.X-A.350 350mm 75, 100, and 150mm
D.X-A.450 450mm 75, 100, and 150mm
Blue Plastic dividers*̂ (D=DIVIDER.HEIGHT-PLASTIC.WIDTH)
Code Width Compatible Drawer Height
D.X-P.75 75mm 75, 100, and 150mm
D.X-P.100 100mm 75, 100, and 150mm
D.X-P.150 150mm 75, 100, and 150mm
D.X-P.200 200mm 150 and 225mm
D.X-P.225 225mm 75, 100, 150, 225 and 300mm
Steel drawer partitions
Steel drawer partitions run from front to rear of the drawer and are
slotted at 25mm increments to allow dividers to interconnect.
* Specify ‘X’ = Drawer height: 75mm, 100mm, 150mm, 225mm, 300mm

T.75.100.600 50mm (h) x 100mm (w)  BTCD.850.560
Tray dividers
Divider Code Width Compatible Tray
TD.75.50 50mm (h) tray divider 50mm
TD.75.100 100mm (h) tray divider 100mm
DRAWER OPTIONS
* Specify ‘X’ = Drawer height: 75mm, 100mm, 150mm
* Specify ‘X’ = Drawer height: 75mm, 100mm, 150mm and 225mm
Plastic drawer bins
Plastic drawer bins are an economical drawer compartmentising
option. Bins can be removed without disrupting contents.
Code Description
B55.50.50
50mm (h) x 50mm (w) x 50mm (d)
Suitable for 75mm high drawers
B55.100.50 50mm (h) x 100mm (w) x 50mm (d)
Suitable for 75mm high drawers
B55.100.100 50mm (h) x 100mm (w) x 100mm (d)
Suitable for 75mm high drawers
B55.200.100 50mm (h) x 200mm (w) x 100mm (d)
Suitable for 75mm high drawers
B55.200.200 50mm (h) x 200mm (w) x 200mm (d)
Suitable for 75mm high drawers
Tool supports
Mild steel tool supports provide secure storage for tools such as
spanners and irregular shaped items.

Segments can be removed to provide a secure housing for items.
Code Description
BT.FOAM.30.500 30mm (h) x 500mm (w) x 300 (d) Pick ‘n’
Pluck foam sheet
8
Standard and Premium colours are available for workbenches and high density cabinets/cupboards (additional costs may apply)
L B         BK                  G G         C C      L G        Y W        R D        O R         B B         D B         D G         M B
Standard                            Premium
Colour options
Heuer Bench Vice
Drop forged steel Heuer bench vice. This full featured high quality
tool for industrial applications perfectly compliments the industrial
workbench. See our vice brochure or website for more information.
Bench Vice
Code Description
HV.100.120 120mm (w) jaws Heuer Vice
HV.100.140 140mm (w) jaws Heuer Vice
HV.100.160 160mm (w) jaws Heuer Vice
HV.100.180 180mm (w) jaws Heuer Vice
Collapsible Bench Vice
Code Description
HV.106.120 120mm (w) collapse, lift and rotate vice
HV.106.140 140mm (w) collapse, lift and rotate vice
Distributed by:
Call: (02) 9914 0900
Email: sales@gilkon.com.au